GB 0218 D.2796

Gwent Record Office

This catalogue was digitised by The National Archives as part of the National
Register of Archives digitisation project

NRA 34255

The National Archives




GWENT COUNTY RECORD OFFICE

CATALOGUE

L of records of the

NORTH GWENT HOSPITAL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE,

GWENT HEALTH AUTHORITY

(deposited under sec. 4, Public Records Act 1958 -

CLOSED FOR 30 YEARS)

County Hall Deposited
Cwmbran 25 June 1990




D.2796

NORTH GWENT HOSPITAL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE/

GWENT HEALTH AUTHORITY

(deposited under sec. 4, Public Records Act 1958)

(CLOSED FOR THIRTY YEARS)

Gwent Health Authority, North Gwent
District Management Team, minute bock

Gwent Health Authority, North Gwent
District Management Team, minute bock

Gwent Health Authority, North Gwent
District Management Team, minute book

North Gwent Hospital Management
Committee and sub-committees,
Attendance Register

North Gwent Hospital Management
Committee and sub-committees,
Register of investments

North Gwent Hospital Management
Committee and sub-committees,
Register of contracts

Consultative documents re Nevill
Hall Hospital, Welsh Hospital Board

1974

1976

1979

1960

1953

1953

1969,

1976

1978

1981

1965

1961

1957

1973



