Gwent Record Office

This catalogue was digitised by The National Archives as part of the National Register of Archives digitisation project

NRA 34255



CATALOGUE

of records of the

NORTH GWENT HOSPITAL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE,

GWENT HEALTH AUTHORITY

(deposited under sec. 4, Public Records Act 1958 -

CLOSED FOR 30 YEARS)

NORTH GWENT HOSPITAL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE/

GWENT HEALTH AUTHORITY

(deposited under sec. 4, Public Records Act 1958)

(CLOSED FOR THIRTY YEARS)

D.2796	 Gwent Health Authority, North Gwent District Management Team, minute book 	1974 - 1976
	 Gwent Health Authority, North Gwent District Management Team, minute book 	1976 - 1978
	 Gwent Health Authority, North Gwent District Management Team, minute book 	1979 - 1981
	 North Gwent Hospital Management Committee and sub-committees, Attendance Register 	1960 - 1965
	 North Gwent Hospital Management Committee and sub-committees, Register of investments 	1953 - 1961
	 North Gwent Hospital Management Committee and sub-committees, Register of contracts 	1953 - 1957
	 Consultative documents re Nevill Hall Hospital, Welsh Hospital Board 	1969, 1973